Управление отсечкой
низкого уровня LWC-800
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

Approvals UL Recognized per UL-353, Limit Controls (for supply voltages
of 120 VAC or less)
How to Order
Specify Part Number based on configuration.
Description Part Number
LWC-800 Integrated 243340
LWC-800 – 1-Foot Conduit 243345
LWC-800 – 2-Foot Conduit 243350
Dimensions
1 OR 2 FOOT
CONDUIT
Switch Actuation
REDUNDANT REED SWITCHES
AT ACTUATION LEVEL
N.O. DRY CONDITION
LOW-WATER CUTOFF
CONTROLLER
120 VAC INPUT VOLTAGE
(CUSTOMER INPUT CONNECTION)
L1
LLCO
COM
NC
COM
NO
L2
73 93
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56